
月份 本月營收 去年同期 增減比例 本年度累計營收 去年同期累計 增減比例

1月 210,483            232,317            -9.40% 210,483             232,317                 -9.40%

2月 155,136            147,159            5.42% 365,619             379,476                 -3.65%

3月 251,689            236,275            6.52% 617,308             615,751                 0.25%

第一季 617,308            615,751            0.25% 617,308             615,751                 0.25%

4月 291,081            283,086            2.82% 908,389             898,837                 1.06%

5月 334,245            326,362            2.42% 1,242,634          1,225,199              1.42%

6月 308,277            301,215            2.34% 1,550,911          1,526,414              1.60%

第二季 933,603            910,663            2.52% 1,550,911          1,526,414              1.60%

7月 306,579            286,111            7.15% 1,857,490          1,812,525              2.48%

8月 277,817            291,592            -4.72% 2,135,307          2,104,117              1.48%

9月 260,217            282,114            -7.76% 2,395,524          2,386,231              0.39%

第三季 844,613            859,817            -1.77% 2,395,524          2,386,231              0.39%

10月 293,677            263,191            11.58% 2,689,201          2,649,422              1.50%

11月 290,075            270,914            7.07% 2,979,276          2,920,336              2.02%

12月 255,227            237,219            7.59% 3,234,503          3,157,555              2.44%

第四季 838,979            771,324            8.77% 3,234,503          3,157,555              2.44%

全年度迄今累積 3,234,503         3,157,555         2.44% 3,234,503          3,157,555              2.44%
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